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<101 < 1013 <102 <103

Anthropometer in canvas bag length: Base Plate for anthropometer (PVC) Recurved measuring branches for Auricular height needle for anthropometer

0 — 2100 mm (0 — 950 mm) to locate anthropometer No. 101 No. 101, for measuring the auricular height of

measurements throughout the entire body e.g. for measuring sagital breast diameters the head
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< 104 <105 < 106 <107

Sliding caliper (Martin type) length: Sliding caliper with vernier (1/10 mm) Spreading caliper with rounded ends Spreading caliper with pointed ends
0 — 200 mm; depth: 0 — 50 mm special sliding caliper for small measuring range: 0 —300 mm measuring range: 0 =300 mm

measurements; length: 0 —150 mm
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<108 <109 <112 <113

Spreading caliper with rounded ends Spreading caliper with pointed ends Small instrument bag consisting of: Large instrument bag consisting of:

measuring range: 0 — 600 mm measuring range: 0 — 600 mm No. 104, 106 (or 107), 111, No. 101, 102, 104, 106 (or 107), 111,
dermatograph (red), pencil dermatograph, pencil
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Sliding caliper (Poech type) for Coordinate caliper range: 20 —220 mm Coordinate caliper (Aichel type) measuring Goniometer, attachable (Mollison type)
determining absolute and projected facial range: 20 —300 mm range: 0 —180°

measurements range: 0 —250 / 0 —140 mm
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< 118 <119 <120 122

Breast moulds (Lipiec type) Skin thickness measuring instrument «LANGE» Skinfold caliper (made in USA) TODD Head spanner measuring range:
length: 0 =30 mm to assess degree of fatness measuring 200 mm

range: 0 — 60 mm
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< 201 <202 <203 <204
Cubic craniophor Diagraph (Martin type) Skull bow! for cubic craniophor Sight plane (according to Schlaginhaufen)

for cubic craniophor
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Horizontal tracing needle height: 300mm Horizontal tracing needle Tubular craniophor (Martin type) Combination instruments consisting of:
height: 450mm Mollison craniophor No. 209, auricular

head spanner No. 210 especially for the
adjustment of the skull in the ear—eyes axis

g;%_‘:j Taf‘éﬁgoﬂzagﬁzﬁzﬁg)e?ggzue 209 / 210 also available separatelys
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Cubic dioptrograp (Martin type) Rectangular dioptrograph Parallelograph (Martin Type) to measure Bone Support
(Martin type) the angle of joint axes
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Palatometer to measure the palate
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Orbitometer
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Osteometric table made of PVC
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Mandibulometer (improved execution
Black type)
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Caliper checking gauge
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Hair color chart (Fischer-Saller type)
consisting of 30 natural hair samples
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«GPM» Skinfold Caliper (made in CH)
to assess the degree of fatness measuring
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< 701

range: 0 —45 mm

<

Orchidometer (according to Prof. Prader)
measuring range:1—-25mm

RE
GPM-100
GPM-100A
GPM-101
GPM-1012
GPM-1013
GPM-102
GPM-103
GPM-104
GPM-105
GPM-106
GPM-107
GPM-108
GPM-109
GPM-111
GPM-111D
GPM-111N
GPM-112
GPM-113
GPM-114
GPM-115
GPM-116
GPM-117
GPM-118
GPM-119
GPM-120

GPM-122

2%
Anthropometer without canvas bag
Anthropometer head
Anthropometer in canvas bag
Canvas bag for anthropometer
Base Plate for anthropometer (PACF)
Recurved measuring branches for Anthropometer
Auricular height needle
Sliding caliper (Martin type) 0-200 mm
Sliding caliper with vernier (1/10 mm)
Spreading caliper with rounded ends 0-300 mm
Spreading caliper with pointed ends 0-300 mm
Spreading caliper with rounded ends 0-600 mm
Spreading caliper with pointed ends 0-600 mm
Plastic tape length: 0—1500 mm/ 0-60 inch
Electronical ruler Duka Small Q
Plastic tape length: 0—2000 mm
Bag for 412 (small)
Bag for 413 (large)
Sliding caliper (Poech type) range 0-250 / 0-140 mm
Coordinate caliper range: 20 —220 mm
Coordinate caliper (Aichel type) range: 20 —300 mm
Goniometer, attachable (Mollison type) range: 0 —180°
Breast moulds (Lipiec type)
Skin thickness measuring instrument length: 0 =30 mm
“LANGE” Skinfold Caliper (made in USA)

TODD Head spanner measuring range: 200 mm

Bk
735,000
133,000
812,000

78,000

94,000
174,000
116,000
209,000
360,000
315,000
315,000
513,000
513,000

B

102,000
229,000
524,000
495,000
840,000
330,000
231,000
111,000
188,000

655,000

B2
808,500
146,300
893,200

85,800
103,400
191,400
127,600
229,900
396,000
346,500
346,500
564,300
564,300

B

112,200
251,900
576,400
544,500
924,000
363,000
254,100
122,100
206,800

720,500

RE
GPM-201
GPM-201A
GPM-202
GPM-203
GPM-204
GPM-205
GPM-206
GPM-207
GPM-208
GPM-209
GPM-210
GPM-211
GPM-212
GPM-213
GPM-214
GPM-215
GPM-216
GPM-217A
GPM-218
GPM-219
GPM-301
GPM-412
GPM-413
GPM-610D

GPM-702
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Cubic craniophor

Spare skull holder

Diagraph (Martin type)

Skull bowl for cubic craniophor

Sight plane for cubic craniophor

Horizontal tracing needle small height: 300 mm
Horizontal tracing needle big height: 450 mm
Tubular craniophor (Martin type)

Combination instruments (craniophor Mollison type)
Mollison craniophor

Auricular head spanner (Black type)

Cubic dioptrograph (Martin type)

Rectangular dioptrograph (Martin type)
Parallelograph (Martin Type)

Bone holder (support)

Palatometer to measure the palate

Orbitometer

Osteometric table made of Aluminium
Mandibulometer (improved execution Black type)
Caliper checking gauge

Hair colour chart (Fischer-Saller type)

Small bag compl. (112, 104, 106/107, 111, )
Large bag compl. (113,100,102,104,106/107,111,)
GPM Digital Skinfold Caliper (made in CH)

Orchidometer GPM

Bk
723,000
275,000
745,000
141,000
107,000
113,000
130,000
492,000
732,000
413,000
324,000
1,844,000
2,110,000
718,000
138,000
254,000
100,000
648,000
674,000
115,000
360,000
599,000
1,580,000
177,000

105,000

N
795,300
302,500
819,500
155,100
117,700
124,300
143,000
541,200
805,200
454,300
356,400
2,028,400
2,321,000
789,800
151,800
279,400
110,000
712,800
741,400
126,500
396,000
658,900
1,738,000
194,700

115,500
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